LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 1

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

TIME
11.00 am

11:30 am

11:50 am
12:10 pm

12:30 pm
1.00 pm

INQUIRY INTO THE 2004 MINI BUDGET

Friday, 21 May 2004, 11.00 am to 1.00pm
Meeting Room 814/ 815, Parliament House, Sydney

WITNESS

Mr Gary Moore
Ms Eva Cox

Mr Robin Shreeve

Ms Pam Christie

Dr Elizabeth Coombs
Ms Lisa Corbyn

Mr Simon Smith

Mr Philip Western
Close

POSITION AND ORGANISATION
Director, ACOSS

Social Policy Analyst

Deputy Director General, TAFE and

Community Education, Department of Education and
Training

General Manager, State Training Services, Department
of Education and Training

Acting Director General, Department for Women
Director General, Department of Environment and
Conservation

Deputy Director General, Department of Environment
and Conservation

The Valuer General of NSW

For further information please contact Ms Ashley Toms on 02 9230 3544.



