GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 1

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

INQUIRY INTO THE 2004 MINI BUDGET

Friday, 21 May 2004, 11.00 am to 1.00pm Meeting Room 814/815, Parliament House, Sydney

TIME	WITNESS	POSITION AND ORGANISATION
11.00 am	Mr Gary Moore	Director, ACOSS
	Ms Eva Cox	Social Policy Analyst
11:30 am	Mr Robin Shreeve	Deputy Director General, TAFE and
		Community Education, Department of Education and Training
	Ms Pam Christie	General Manager, State Training Services, Department of Education and Training
11:50 am	Dr Elizabeth Coombs	Acting Director General, Department for Women
12:10 pm	Ms Lisa Corbyn	Director General, Department of Environment and Conservation
	Mr Simon Smith	Deputy Director General, Department of Environment and Conservation
12:30 pm	Mr Philip Western	The Valuer General of NSW
1.00 pm	Close	

For further information please contact Ms Ashley Toms on 02 9230 3544.